
West Seneca Senior Center

4620 Seneca Street

West Seneca 14224

Phone: 716-675-9288

Site Day Date Time Topic Presenter

WSSC Wednesday 24-Apr 1:00 PM

Garden of Delights -How to 

Plant a Scent Garden Pati Aine Guzinski

WSSC Tuesday 30-Apr 6:00 PM Buffalo's Murals Logan, Margaret

WSSC Saturday 4-May 11:00 AM

Exploring Our Night Sky: 

Late Spring and Early 

Summer Kevin Williams

WSSC Monday 6-May 12:45 PM Streaming Media Brendan Chella

WSSC Wednesday 8-May 1:00 PM

Aging in Place through 

Universal Design Krista Macy

WSSC Thursday 9-May 10:30 AM

Understanding Prostate 

Specific Antigen (PSA) Bill Krellner

WSSC Thursday 9-May 1:00 PM

The Role of the SPCA in our 

Community SPCA Staff

WSSC Monday 13-May 1:00 PM

Buffalo Area Scandals: 

Genesee River Killer Ryan Gadzo



WSSC Tuesday 14-May 10:30 AM

Race, Racism, and Ethnic 

Animosities Phillips Stevens

WSSC Thursday 16-May 1:00 PM On the Horizon Patrick Kaler

WSSC Satuday 18-May 9:30 AM

What's in a Name: How a 

Wild West Legend Lent his 

Name to the Buffalo Bills Douglas Kohler

WSSC Wednesday 22-May 1:00 PM Lies, Damn Lies, & Statistics Hardwick, Kevin

WSSC Thursday 23-May 1:00 PM Drum 4 Health Zimmermann, Carolyn

WSSC Tuesday 28-May 10:30 AM Introduction to Reiki Szymula, Victoria

WSSC Thursday 30-May 1:00 PM Fuel for an Active Lifestyle Werneiwski, Michelle

WSSC Thursday 6-Jun 10:30 AM You're NOT for ART! Costello, Lukia

WSSC Wednesday 12-Jun 10:30 AM We Didn’t Start the Fire Wiater, Theresa

WSSC Wednesday 12-Jun 1:00 PM

DreamWork and Dream 

Interpretation Michalek, Gabrielle

WSSC Monday 17-Jun 10:30 AM

Understanding and Coping 

with Anxiety O'Brien, Mark

WSSC Monday 24-Jun 12:45 PM Android Basics Chella, Brendan

WSSC Monday 15-Jul 12:45 PM iPad-iPhone Basics Chella, Brendan



WSSC Monday 22-Jul 12:45 PM

Mastering the Magic iPad 

and iPhone Settings 101 Chella, Brendan

WSSC

Tuesday 

(inquired room 

choice) 23-Jul 1:00 PM

Cooking with the 

Commissioner Angela Marricucci


